Akron Police Department / H

Officer Portfolio ‘i

METR

Officer ] From 01/01/2024 To 12/31/2024

CEU Credits 32.00 Hours Breakdown 0 0.00

Training Records

Title Tvbe Start Date  End Date Total Hours Grade Result Certificate  Completion Date of Status
yp Attended Attended Attached Date Expiration

2024 ALL In-

Service Crisis 08/20/2024 08/20/2024

Mitigation InPerson o7.30am  0a:30Pm S 1OUTS No N/A

24CPT826

2024 PATROL In-

Service Red Dot 08/19/2024 08/21/2024

Changeover InPerson o 20aM  0a:30pm LB hours No N/A

24CPT398

2024 RTF Training |In Person 05/14/2024 05/14/2024 9 hours No N/A

08:00 AM 05:00 PM

2024 Taser 02/28/2024 02/28/2024
Certification In Person 07:30 AM 05:00 PM No N/A
24CPT287 : ‘

Firearms Training

Title Type Start Date Attended  End Date Attended Total Hours Certificate Attached  Status
2024 Pistol Qualification Firearms 08/21/2024 07:30 AM |08/21/2024 04:30 PM Yes Active
Equipment
. . . . Date of ..
Title Type Serial Number |Quantity Received Date | Returned Date Date of Expiration Status

Acknowledgement

Firearm Weapons

Weapon Type Manufacturer Model Serial Number Caliber Condition Received Date Returned Date
D
Handgun Glock 19 I 9 mm epartment
Owned
D t t
Pistol Glock 45 I 9 mm epartmen
Owned

LEFTA Systems —-
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Officer Portfolio

Administered Testing

Test Code

1114
1108

1106
1089
1088

1079

<P ST
& 07
SN
B* 9
&Qz@f

Test Name

P-2021-013 Resisting Arrest/Use

of Force Procedure - OFFICER
P-2024-060 Forfeiture
Procedure - OFFICER AND
SUPERVISOR

P-2024-025 Police Vehicle
Traffic Crash Procedure
P-2024-017 Vehicle Pursuit
Procedure

Taser USER Conducted Energy
Weapons (CEWSs)

Issue 2 Adult Use Recreational
Marijuana Update

LEFTA Systems | I NN

Test Type

Online Test

Online Test

Online Test
Online Test
Online Test

Online Test

Date of Test

11/26/2024
04:18 PM

09/11/2024
07:15PM

09/11/2024
07:07 PM
05/10/2024
05:09 AM
02/28/2024
06:04 PM
12/01/2023
11:22 PM

Remaining
Duration

OHH 28 MM

5HH 57 MM

5HH 57 MM
OHH 28 MM
OHH 45 MM

OHH 39 MM

Grade

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

81.80

Result

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

Test Expiration
Date

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

Akron Police Department /

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

Status

METR
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