



Officer Portfolio

Officer	██████████	From	01/01/2024			To	12/31/2024	
CEU Credits	32.00	Hours Breakdown	0				0.00	

Training Records

Title	Type	Start Date Attended	End Date Attended	Total Hours	Grade	Result	Certificate Attached	Completion Date	Date of Expiration	Status
2024 ALL In-Service Crisis Mitigation 24CPT826	In Person	08/20/2024 07:30 AM	08/20/2024 04:30 PM	8 hours			No			N/A
2024 PATROL In-Service Red Dot Changeover 24CPT398	In Person	08/19/2024 07:30 AM	08/21/2024 04:30 PM	16 hours			No			N/A
2024 RTF Training	In Person	05/14/2024 08:00 AM	05/14/2024 05:00 PM	9 hours			No			N/A
2024 Taser Certification 24CPT287	In Person	02/28/2024 07:30 AM	02/28/2024 05:00 PM				No			N/A

Firearms Training

Title	Type	Start Date Attended	End Date Attended	Total Hours	Certificate Attached	Status
2024 Pistol Qualification	Firearms	08/21/2024 07:30 AM	08/21/2024 04:30 PM		Yes	Active

Equipment

Title	Type	Serial Number	Quantity	Received Date	Returned Date	Date of Acknowledgement	Date of Expiration	Status

Firearm Weapons

Weapon Type	Manufacturer	Model	Serial Number	Caliber	Condition	Received Date	Returned Date
Handgun	Glock	19	██████████	9 mm	Department Owned		
Pistol	Glock	45	██████████	9 mm	Department Owned		



**Administered Testing**

Test Code	Test Name	Test Type	Date of Test	Remaining Duration	Grade	Result	Test Expiration Date	Status
1114	P-2021-013 Resisting Arrest/Use of Force Procedure - OFFICER	Online Test	11/26/2024 04:18 PM	0 HH 28 MM	100.00	PASSED	N/A	N/A
1108	P-2024-060 Forfeiture Procedure - OFFICER AND SUPERVISOR	Online Test	09/11/2024 07:15 PM	5 HH 57 MM	100.00	PASSED	N/A	N/A
1106	P-2024-025 Police Vehicle Traffic Crash Procedure	Online Test	09/11/2024 07:07 PM	5 HH 57 MM	100.00	PASSED	N/A	N/A
1089	P-2024-017 Vehicle Pursuit Procedure	Online Test	05/10/2024 05:09 AM	0 HH 28 MM	100.00	PASSED	N/A	N/A
1088	Taser USER Conducted Energy Weapons (CEWs)	Online Test	02/28/2024 06:04 PM	0 HH 45 MM	100.00	PASSED	N/A	N/A
1079	Issue 2 Adult Use Recreational Marijuana Update	Online Test	12/01/2023 11:22 PM	0 HH 39 MM	81.80	PASSED	N/A	N/A

